
Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften RSG 2022
am 28.05 2022 in Schmiden

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JLK 14 Reifen Ball Keulen Band

(1) (1) (1) (2)

(2) (2) (3) (3)

(6) (3) (2) (1)

(4) (5) (4) (4)

(3) (4) (5) (5)

(5) (6) (6) (6)

(8) (8) (7) (7)

(9) (9) (10) (8)

(10) (7) (9) (9)

(15) (10) (8) (11)

(7) (13) (11) (13)

(14) (16) (13) (13)

(13) (14) (15) (12)

(12) (11) (14) (15)

(16) (17) (12) (10)

(11) (12) (17) (16)

(17) (15) (16)

Wertung Wertung Wertung

106,62526,750 26,950 27,550

10,950 8,500 8,1007,600 11,300 7,750 7,90011,650 7,500

Wertung

1. Viktoria Steinfeld

VfL Sindelfingen e.V.

101,32525,750 25,975 25,400

9,700 8,100 7,6008,100 10,225 7,850 7,90010,150 7,5002. Melissa Kar

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

9,250 8,100 8,025

25,375

8,125 8,150 7,925

24,200

100,55022,475 25,600 26,550

10,050 8,150 8,3506,525 -0,30 11,000 7,350 7,2509,600 6,6503. Lada Pusch

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

10,425 7,800 7,700

25,925

95,27523,700 23,575 24,300

9,150 7,850 7,3006,750 9,900 6,950 6,7259,950 7,0004. Sofia Rosenberg

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

9,050 7,200 7,450

23,700

93,77523,850 24,350 23,550

8,675 7,625 7,2507,050 10,200 7,100 7,0509,500 7,3005. Veronika Krupytska

TSG Söflingen e.V.

7,925 7,000 7,100

22,025

87,87522,700 22,050 22,700

8,850 7,150 6,7006,550 8,800 6,950 6,3009,200 6,9506. Sabina Gasanow

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

7,425 6,700 6,300

20,425

83,42520,675 21,600 21,750

7,650 7,250 6,8506,650 8,300 6,850 6,4507,375 6,6507. Mila Grenz

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,600 7,000 6,800

19,400

80,95019,950 21,525 20,275

6,850 6,625 7,100 -0,306,750 8,500 6,500 6,5256,500 6,7008. Sze Wai Zofia Yip

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6,500 6,050 6,650

19,200

80,72518,925 21,800 20,950

7,400 7,050 6,5005,775 9,175 6,550 6,0756,400 6,7509. Nadiia Krupytska

TSG Söflingen e.V.

6,800 6,250 6,000

19,050

76,45017,475 19,800 21,300

7,350 6,900 7,0506,000 6,600 6,700 6,5005,375 6,10010. Emöke Arifin

TuG Leipzig e. V.

6,075 5,600 6,200

17,875

75,22520,750 17,450 19,925

7,600 6,125 6,2006,450 7,100 5,450 4,9007,600 6,70011. Zlata Kazakova

SSC Karlsruhe

5,900 5,850 5,350

17,100

70,07517,700 17,175 18,100

6,150 6,700 5,2506,000 7,200 5,400 4,5755,500 6,20012. Annika Szabo

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

5,350 5,900 5,850

17,100

69,37517,850 17,300 16,800

5,100 6,050 5,950 -0,306,350 5,550 5,425 6,3255,500 6,00013. Lilien Klassen

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

5,625 6,250 5,850 -0,30

17,425

69,35018,050 18,350 17,800

5,725 5,800 6,2756,650 6,200 5,750 6,4005,500 5,90014. Emely Stöffelmeir

TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V.

4,200 5,650 5,300

15,150

69,30015,750 16,900 18,650

5,300 6,550 6,8005,300 -0,30 6,625 5,650 4,925 -0,305,000 5,75015. Levinia Labrie

TG Worms

5,425 6,075 6,500

18,000

64,52518,825 18,325 14,675

5,250 5,150 4,575 -0,306,450 6,425 5,700 6,2006,400 5,97516. Kristina Mitzkewitsch

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

3,225 5,025 4,450

12,700

48,75014,900 17,200 16,650

5,600 5,650 5,4005,000 5,700 5,900 5,6004,600 5,30017. Lea Neu

Bremen 1860
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